Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 ASUS VG27vVvQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1IMS 360Hz MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR
WHITE

Marka

Asus

Gamepower

Hp

Asus

Asus

Hp

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

132,00

186,00

208,80

266,40

274,80

333,60

346,80

402,00

438,00

450,00

115,20

124,80

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS

MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD

MONITOR

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

157,20

202,80

225,60

226,80

236,40

270,00

288,00

297,60

306,00

326,40

332,40

338,40

372,00

378,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



28

27

27

27

28

27

26

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

381,60

396,00

426,00

465,60

540,00

802,80

1.200,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



